FOLLOW-UP FORM
LATE OR NSF NOTIFICATION

PURCHASER@®:._0/1¢y Mashal

SUITE: O?DDQI TOWER: {‘S\lfr i PROJECT: fg\/ I

STATUS OF DEPOSIT: LATE C] NSF

INITIAL CONTACT:

PHONE NUMBER / EMAIL:

AGENT: OW]C{( Shé(Ot—H’l

WAS THE AGENT CONTACTED YES B NO C]

FOLLOW-UP NOTES:

Cheque due Mareh 313 313,370 (34sdays )

Sp@ke ho Omoy Craadn Q@k?: /R

IN2ITION STAFF SIGNATURE: DATE:
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October 30, 2012 F

EXPECT THE BEST

Delivered via Registered Mail and Regular Mail

Samer Mashal

c/o Omar Shaath 133 Fairview Road West
Mississauga, Ontario

L5B 1K7

Dear Sit:

RE:  Amacon Development (City Centre) Cotp. sale to
Samer Mashal
Dwelling unit 2 Level 19. _ el
PSV - Tower One
Suite 2002, Mississauga, Ontazrio

We are the solicitors for the Vendor, Amacon Development (City Centre) Corp., in yout
Agreement of Purchase and Sale dated March 6, 2012 and accepted by the Vendor on March 7,
2012,

Your third deposit cheque pursuant to paragraph 1 (a) (iif) has been returned by your bank marked
insufficient funds. We have been advised by the Vendor that despite attempts by the Vendor
and/ot its representatives to confact you, a certified replacement cheque has not been received.
Consequently, you are in default of your cbligations in the Agreement.

In accordance with paragraph 32 of the Agreement, we heteby make demand for you to remedy .

yout default under the Agreement. The below-noted payment i due within five (5) days from the
date of this letter. Kindly provide replacement funds by way of certified cheque ot bank draft
tepresenting the outstanding deposit, in the amount of $17,370.00 payable to BLANEY
MCMURTRY LLP, In Trust, to be received in our office by no later than 5:00 p.m., Tuesday,
Novem 2012,

Lf you have not done so, kindly advise us of your solicitor’s contact information as soon as possible
and provide a copy of this letter to your solicitor as all future correspondence in connection with
clostngs will be sent to your solicitor.

Zforward to receipt of the outstanding deposit to bring yout Agreement back into good
%

urs very truly,

Blaney McMurtey LLP

Tammy A. Evans

Partner

TAE/SM

cc client
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November 5, 2013 "
EXPECT THE BEST
Delivered via Registered Mail and Regular Mail

Samer Mashal

3489 Joan Drive
Mississauga, Ontartio
15B 117

Dear Sir or Madam:

Re:  Amacon Development (City Centre) Corp. sale to
Samer Mashal
Dwelling unit 2 Level 19
Suite 2002, *, Mississauga, Ontario
PSV - Tower One
Occupancy Closing Date: June 29, 2015

We are the solicitors for the Vendor, Amacon Development (City Centre) Corp., in your
Agreement of Purchase and Sale dated March 6, 2012 and accepted by the Vendor on March 7,
2012.

Your original fourth deposit cheque pursuant to paragraph 1 (a)(iv) has been returned by your bank
marked insufficient funds.

In accordance with paragraph 32 of the Agreement, we hereby make demand for you to remedy
your default under the Agreement. The below-noted payment is due within five (5) days from the
date of this letter. Kindly provide replacement funds by way of certified cheque or bank draft
representing the outstanding deposit, in the amount of $17,370.00 payable to BLANEY
MCMURTRY LLP, In Trust, to be received in our office by no later than 5:00 p.m., Tuesday,
November 12, 2013.

If you have not done so, kindly advise us of your solicitor’s contact information as soon as possible
and provide a copy of this letter to your solicitor as all future correspondence in connection with
closings will be sent to your solicitor.

We look forward to receipt of the outstanding deposit to bring your Agreement back into good
standing.

@cry truly,
/

Blaqéy McMurtry LLP

my A. Evans
artner

TAR/fy

cc: client
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November 5, 2013 7
EXPECT THE BEST

Delivered via Registered Mail and Regular Mail

Husam S. Hamdan

6540 Falconer Drive Apt #29
Mississauga, Ontatio

L5N 1M1

Dear Sir or Madam:

Re:  Amacon Development (City Centte) Corp. sale to
Husam S. Hamdan
Dwelling unit 5 Level 31
Suite 3205, (I'BA), Mississauga, Ontario
PSV2
Occupancy Closing Date: December 1, 2015

We are the solicitors for the Vendor, Amacon Development (City Centre) Corp., in your
Agreement of Purchase and Sale dated January 5, 2013 and accepted by the Vendor on January 7,
2013.

We note that you are in default under the Agreement of Purchase and Sale for failing to deliver
deposits when due. Specifically, you have failed to deliver the required second, third and fourth
deposits pursuant to paragraphs 1 (a)(if), (ii) and (iv) of the Agreement, in the combined amount of
$35,237.50.

In accordance with paragraph 32 of the Agreement, we hereby make demand for you to remedy
your default under the Agreement. Payment is due within five (5) business days from the date of
this letter by providing us with a certified cheque in the amount of $35,237.50 representing the
outstanding deposits, payable to BLANEY MCMURITRY LLP, In Trust, to be received in our

office by no later than 5:00 p.m., Tuesday, November 12, 2013

If you have not done so, kindly advise us of your solicitor’s contact information as scon as possible
and provide a copy of this letter to your solicitor as all future correspondence in connection with
closings will be sent to your solicitor.

We look forwatd to receipt of the outstanding deposits.

Yofr;? very truly,

:
laney McMuttry LLP

afnmy A. Evans
Partner
AL/ fy

¢ client
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AT

November 5, 2013 y
EXPECT THE BEST

Delivered via Registered Mail and Regular Mail

Raed Oglah Bisharat
6877 Courtney Crescent
Niagara Falls, Ontario
L2H 0A3

Dear Sit or Madam:

Re: Amacon Development (City Centre) Corp. sale to
Raed Oqlah Bisharat
Dwelling unit 1 Level 45
Suite 4601, *, Mississauga, Ontatio
PSV - Tower One
Occupancy Closing Date: June 29, 2015

We are the solicitors for the Vendor, Amacon Development (City Centre) Corp., in your
Agreement of Purchase and Sale dated March 18, 2012 and accepted by the Vendor on March 18,
2012,

We note that you are in default under the Agreement of Purchase and Sale for failing to deliver
your deposit when due. Specifically, you failed to dcliver the required fourth deposit pursuant to
paragraph 1 (2)(iv) of the Apreement, in the amount of $15,345.00.

In accordance with paragraph 32 of the Agreement, we heteby make demand for you to temedy
your default under the Agreement. Payment is due within five (5) business days from the date of
this letter by providing us with a certified cheque in the amount of $15,345.00 representing the
outstanding deposit, payable to BLANEY MCMURTRY LLP, In Trust, to be received in our office

by no later than 5:00 p.m., Tuesday, November 12, 2013.

If you have not done so, kindly advise us of your solicitot’s contact information as soon as possible
and provide a copy of this letter to your solicitor as all future correspondence in connection with
closings will be sent to your solicitor.

We look forward to receipt of the outstanding deposit.

‘fﬁ]ver_v truly,

/

/
Bldney McMurtry LLP

ammy A. Lvans
artner

TAE/fy

cc client
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